Januar Februar [ i Oktober November

Tag
der Arbeit

Dezember

9 Do -QMi 9 Fr 9 Mo KNG g i

10 Fr 10 Mo Fiiss

Karfreita

um 11Di

Fronleichnam

12 Do

13 Mo YW 13 Do 13Fr

14 DI 14 Fr

15 Mi

16 Do 16 Mo 16 Mo BTV

17Fr 17 Mo KW 37 Di 17 Di 17 Do

18M 18 Mi .m"d 18F

19 Do

20 Mo W% 20 Do 20F

21 Di

22Mi

23 Do

24 Fr

27 Mo

28 Di

29 Mi

30 Do 30 Fr 30 Mo RN 30 mi
3LFr . bl T L Mo w . 31po




